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My Brother’s Keeper Teacher Opportunity Corps II (TOC II) 2021-2026 Projects 

Institution Name and Address Project Lead/ Contact Email Address Telephone 
Bank Street College of Education 
610 West 112th Street 
New York, NY 10025 

Dr. Valentine Burr 
Mr. Conor Burnett 

vburr@bankstreet.edu 
cburnett@bankstreet.edu 

212-875-4791 

Bard College 
P.O. Box 5000 
Annandale-on-Hudson, NY 12504 

Dr. Derek Furr furr@bard.edu 
 

845-758-7151 

Clarkson University 
80 Nott Terrace  
Schenectady, NY 12308 

Dr.  Catherine Snyder 
Ms. Nicki Foley 
 

csnyder@clarkson.edu 
foley@clarkson.edu 

518-631-9870 

CUNY Hunter College 
695 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10065 

Dr. Sherryl Browne Graves 
Ms. Erin Shay 

sgraves@hunter.cuny.edu 
es393@hunter.cuny.edu 

212-650-3375 

CUNY Queens College 
65-30 Kissena Blvd.  
Queens, NY 11367 

Dr. Bobbie Kabuto 
Dr. Trina Yearwood 
Ms. Jaspreet Khera 

Bobbie.Kabuto@qc.cuny.edu 
trina.yearwood@qc.cuny.edu 
Jaspreet.Khera@qc.cuny.edu 

718-997-5220 
718-997-5226 

CUNY York College 
94-20 Guy R. Brewer Blvd. 
Jamaica, NY 11451 

Dr. Leslie Keiler lkeiler@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2450 

Medgar Evers College (CUNY) 
1650 Bedford Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11225 

Dr. Ken Hoyte 
Ms. Janelle Edwards 

khoyte@mec.cuny.edu 
jedwards@mec.cuny.edu 
 

718-270-4829 
718-270-4936 

Monroe College 
2501 Jerome Avenue  
Bronx, NY 10468 

Dr. Temica Francis 
Dr. Anne Lillis 

tfrancis@monroecollege.edu 
alillis@monroecollege.edu  

914-740-6797 

Nazareth College 
4245 East Avenue   
Rochester, NY 14618 

Ms. Kai Strange 
Ms. Ivette Robles 
 

Kstrang7@naz.edu 
Irobles3@naz.edu 
 

585-389-2684/ 585-622-6858 
585-389-2653 

Pace University 
1 Pace Plaza 
New York, NY 10038 

Dr. Tanya Wiggins 
Dr. Shobana Musti 
 

twiggins2@pace.edu 
smusti@pace.edu 
 

212-618-6954 

Siena College 
515 Loudon Rd. 
Loudonville, NY 12211 

Dr. Jesse Moya jmoya@siena.edu 
 

518-782-6724 
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Institution Name and Address Project Lead/ Contact Email Address Telephone 
SUNY Brockport 
350 New Campus Drive 
Brockport, NY 14420 

Dr. Diantha Watts 
 

dwatts@brockport.edu 
 

585-395-2661 

SUNY Buffalo State University 
1300 Elmwood Avenue  
Buffalo, NY 14222 

Dr. Kathy Wood 
Dr. Sandra Washington-Copeland 

woodkl@buffalostate.edu 
washinsd@buffalostate.edu 

716-878-4214 

SUNY Cortland 
FSA/ C.U.R.E.  
Cornish Hall, Room 1222A 
P.O. Box 2000  
Cortland, NY  13045-0900 

Dr. Anne Burns Thomas 
Ms. Claire Barrett  

Anne.burnsthomas@cortland.edu 
claire.barrett@cortland.edu  

607-753-4337 

SUNY Old Westbury 
223 Store Hill Road 
P.O. Box 210 
Old Westbury, NY 11568-0210 

Dr. Diana Sukhram 
Dr. Anissa Wicktor Lynch 
Mr. Richard Diaz 

sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu 
wicktorlyncha@oldwestbury.edu 
diazr@oldwestbury.edu 

516-628-5603 
516-876-3275 

SUNY Oswego 
175 Wilber Hall 
Oswego, NY 13126 

Ms. Nichole Brown Nichole.brown@oswego.edu 315-312-3098 

Teachers College Columbia 
University 
525 West 120th Street Box 97 
New York, NY 10027 

Ms. Aimee Katembo 
Ms. Katherine Ledwell 

Katembo@tc.columbia.edu 
ledwell@tc.columbia.edu 
 

212-678-7435 
212-678-8219 
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